
 KRONENDAL PRIMARY SCHOOL TERM PLANNER FOURTH TERM 2016 

Week 1: 10 – 14 October   

Monday 10 October Start of Fourth Term 8 am 

Tuesday 11 October Systemic Evaluation Grade 3 and Grade 6  

Tuesday 11 October Governing Body Meeting 18:00 

Wednesday 12 October Summer extra mural programme starts  

   

Week 2: 17 – 21 October   

Monday 17 October Grade 6 Brain Sprain – invited pupils only  

Friday 21 October Grade 1 Bring and Buy  

   

Week 3: 24 – 28 October   

Monday 24 October Book People – book sale in hall  

Tuesday 25 October Book People – book sale in hall  

Wednesday 26 October KPSA meeting 19:00 

Friday 28 October Freaky Friday  

   

Week 4: 31 October – 4 Nov   

Tuesday 1 November Summer uniform compulsory  

Wednesday 2 November  Grade 1 (2017) orientation morning  

Sunday 6 November Green Faire on Kronendal field  

   

Week 5: 7 – 11 November   

Tuesday 8 November A.G.M 18:30 

Wednesday 9 November High School Meeting for Grade 6 children 
and parents 

18:00 

Thursday 10 November Grade 7 Design and Technology exam  

Friday 11 November Grade 7 EMS exam and Grade 4 Xhosa  

   

Week 6: 14 – 18 November EXAM WEEK: School closes at 13:30. Extra – 
murals will take place from 13:45 – 14:45 

 

Monday 14 November Grade 4 – 7 Maths exam  

Tuesday 15 November Grade 4 – 7 English writing exam  

Tuesday 15 November Grade 7 Xhosa exam  

Wednesday 16 November Grade 4 – 7 Afrikaans skryfwerk  

Wednesday 16 November Grade 6 Xhosa  

Wednesday 16 November Grade 7 Social Science  

Thursday 17 November Grade 4 – 7 English Grammar and 
Comprehension 

 

Thursday 17 November Grade 5 Xhosa  

Friday 18 November Grade 4 – 7 Afrikaans Taal en Begrip  

   

Week 7: 21 – 25 November School closes at 13:30. NO EXTRA MURALS  

Monday 21 November Grade 4 – 7 Natural Science exam  

Tuesday 22 November Grade 4 – 7 Life Skills exam  



Thursday 24 November Foundation Phase concert  

   

Week 8: 28 Nov – 2 Dec School closes at 13:30. NO EXTRA MURALS  

Thursday 1 December Senior Primary Prize Giving  

   

   

Week 9: 5 – 9 December School closes at 13:30. NO EXTRA MURALS  

Monday 5 December Grade 7 Farewell Pool Party  

Wednesday 7 December End of school year for children  

Friday 9 December End of school year for teachers  

   

   

   

   
 

 


